DATE
8/18
8/25
8/31
9/15
9/22
9/29
10/6
10/12
10/20
10/27
11/3
11/10
11/17
11/24
12-2

DAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

FRI.-SAT.
FRI.-SAT.

* District Games

BRIDGE CREEK

FOOTBALL
2023 VARSITY SCHEDULE

OPPONENT
MOUNT ST. MARY (SCRIMMAGE) @ CCS(Norman)
LEXINGTON
ELK CITY
WESTERN HEIGHTS (HOMECOMING)
CLASSEN SAS (BCYSA/LITTLE CAT NIGHT) *
BETHANY *
NEWCASTLE (FIGHT CANCER NIGHT) *
TUTTLE*
BLANCHARD*
TECUMSEH (SENIOR NIGHT) *
HARRAH *
1st ROUND (PLAYOFFS)
Quarter Finals
Semi-Finals
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP (PLAYOFFS)

HM /AW TIME

AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



