

BRIDGE CREEK FOOTBALL

2023 VARSITY SCHEDULE

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	HM / AW	TIME
8/18	FRIDAY	MOUNT ST. MARY (SCRIMMAGE) @ CCS(Norman)	AWAY	
8/25	FRIDAY	LEXINGTON	HOME	7:30 PM
8/31	FRIDAY	ELK CITY	AWAY	7:00 PM
9/15	FRIDAY	WESTERN HEIGHTS (HOMECOMING)	HOME	7:30 PM
9/22	FRIDAY	CLASSEN SAS (BCYSA/LITTLE CAT NIGHT) *	HOME	7:00 PM
9/29	FRIDAY	BETHANY *	AWAY	7:00 PM
10/6	FRIDAY	NEWCASTLE (FIGHT CANCER NIGHT) *	HOME	7:00 PM
10/12	THURSDAY	TUTTLE*	AWAY	7:00 PM
10/20	FRIDAY	BLANCHARD*	AWAY	7:00 PM
10/27	FRIDAY	TECUMSEH (SENIOR NIGHT) *	HOME	7:00 PM
11/3	FRIDAY	HARRAH *	AWAY	7:00 PM
11/10	FRIDAY	1st ROUND (PLAYOFFS)	TBA	TBA
11/17	FRIDAY	Quarter Finals	TBA	TBA
11/24	FRISAT.	Semi-Finals	TBA	TBA
12-2	FRISAT.	STATE CHAMPIONSHIP (PLAYOFFS)	TBA	TBA

^{*} District Games